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M1HD

M2 HD

Duna HD

M4 Sport HD

Duna World / M4 Sport+ HD
M5 HD

RTL Klub HD (RTL)
TV2 HD

HirTV HD

Viasat3 HD

RTL Il HD (RTL KETTO)
Super TV2 HD
CoolHD

AXN HD

Viasat6

Tolnataj TV”

ZTV*

TARR Teszt 2
Spektrum Home HD
TV2 Sef

TV Paprika HD

TARR Ujdonsagok / Hirek
Mozi+ HD

Moziverzum HD

Film+ HD

Paramount Network HD
Viasat Film

Film4 HD

AMC HD

Film Café HD

Film Mania HD
Viasat2

Story4 HD

Galaxy4 HD

TV4 HD

Jocky TV

Izaura TV HD

Sorozat+

EPIC Drama HD

RTL GOLD

TV2 Comedy
Comedy Central
Comedy Central Family
RTL+ HD (RTL HAROM)
Prime HD

TV2 Kids

Nicktoons

JimJam

Baby TV

Nick Jr.

Duck TV

Minimax

Nickelodeon
Boomerang

Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
TeenNick

Da Vinci TV HD
English Club TV HD
Disney Channel Deutschland
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KiKA

TARR Teszt 3
Filmbox Extra HD
Filmbox Stars
Filmbox Family
Filmbox Premium
Filmbox

Filmbox Extra HD
TARR Teszt 4

HBO HD

HBO 2 HD

HBO 3 HD
Cinemax HD
Cinemax 2 HD
ATV HD

Bonum TV

Pax TV

ATV Spirit HD
LifeTv HD

Fem3

TLC

Travel Channel HD
FIT HD

DIKH TV HD
Spektrum HD
OzoneTv HD
Discovery Channel HD
National Geographic HD
Viasat Explore HD
Viasat History SD
Docubox HD

BBC Earth HD
Animal Planet HD
Viasat Nature HD
National Geographic Wild HD
Investigation Discovery HD
Sportl HD

Sport2 HD
Eurosport 1 HD
Eurosport 2 HD
Spiler1 TV HD
Spiler2 TV HD
Aréna4 HD
Fightbox HD
Fishing & Hunting Channel HD
Nautical Channel HD
MTV Hits
Zenebutik

Slager TV HD
Muzsika TV

MTV European
MTV OOQ's

MTV 80's

MTV 90's

club MTV

MTV Live HD
iConcerts HD
Mezzo HD

Sky News

Al Jazeera HD
CNN

Euronews

RTL Television
Super RTL

SAT1
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442 MHz
458 MHz
370 MHz
562 MHz
434 MHz
434 MHz
434 MHz
434 MHz
482 MHz
426 MHz
426 MHZz
426 MHz
426 MHz
426 MHz
418 MHz
5564 MHz
554 MHz
570 MHz
570 MHz
586 MHz
546 MHz
578 MHz
538 MHz
594 MHz
530 MHz
570 MHz
562 MHz
490 MHz
554 MHz
5564 MHz
442 MHz
578 MHz
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586 MHz
586 MHz
530 MHz
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594 MHz
594 MHz
586 MHz
442 MHz
522 MHz
506 MHz
482 MHz
418 MHz
386 MHz
498 MHz
594 MHz
482 MHz
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514 MHz
514 MHz
474 MHz
394 MHz
466 MHz
450 MHz
450 MHz
370 MHz
370 MHz
450 MHz
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ARD1

ZDF

3Sat

PRO7

VOX

ORF1

ORF2

Arte

TV5 MONDE HD
Rai Uno

TVE HD

HRT 1

HRT 2

Channel One Russia
TNT Russia
Hustler TV

Reality Kings
Private TV
Brazzers TV Europe HD
Redlight HD
Eroxxx HD
Telepaks®

Tapolca TV*
Varosi TV Mohacs®
Lenti TV*

Kiskérés TV”
Fehérvar TV*
DOMBO TV*

Harta TV*

Balaton TV*
Pannon TV*

RTV Szekszard"
Dusnok TV*
Sarpilis TV*
ZonaTV*
Elészallas TV”
Gyonki Hirado"
Hajos TV*

Kalocsa TV*

Kaloz TV*

Kerka Regio TV*
MICRO TV*
SIMTV”

Adony TV*
Bogyiszlo TV”
Bonyhad Varosi TV*
Dunaféld TV*
Egervari TV*
ENKES TV*
Hidas-Text"
Kaposmenti TV*
Aparhanti Képujsag”
Magocs Kepujsag®
Mecseknadasd helyi TV*
McKenzye TV*
Nagydorog TV*
Ocsény TV*

Pataj TV*
Racalmas TV*
CSKTV®

Sicagard TV*
Kecel Varosi TV*
Szedres TV”

Tevel-Zavod-Kisvejke TV*

VTV Pécsvarad®
Zalalovo TV”
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‘A halozat egy meghatarozott részén kerul elosztasra

Bataszéek TV*
Zomba helyi TV*
Csele TV”
Kossuth Radio
Pet6fi Radio
Bartok Radio
Slager FM

Radio 1

Radio Antritt
Gong Radio
PAKS FM

Hits Radio

FM4

Bayern 4 Klassik
RTL RADIO
Voice of America
Retro Radio
Danko Radio
Katolikus Radio
Maria Radio
Hitradio O3
KORONAfmM100*
Egerszeg Radio”
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